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ELECTED VOTING FACULTY MEMBERS 

(2021-2027) Chair - Corinne Bazella, MD - Department of Reproductive Biology 
corinne.bazella@uhhospitals.org 

(2021-2027) Melissa Jenkins, MD - Department of Medicine 
mjenkins1@metrohealth.org  

(2021-2027) Jennifer Yoest, MD - Department of Pathology 
jennifer.yoest@uhhospitals.org 

(2022-2025) Caroline Abramovich, MD – Department of Pathology 
cabramovich@metrohealth.org  

(2022-2025) Preeti Gandhi, MD – Department of Anesthesiology & Perioperative Medicine 
preeti.gandhi@va.gov  

(2022-2025) Anantha Harijith, MD – Department of Pediatrics 
anantha.harijith@uhhospitals.org  

(2022-2025) Oliver Schirokauer MD, PhD – Department of Bioethics 
oas12@case.edu  

(2023-2026) Abigail Basson, PhD – Department of Nutrition 
abigail.basson@case.edu  

(2024-2026) Timmie Sharma, MD – Department of Dermatology 
timmie.Sharma@uhhospitals.org 

(2024-2026) Puja Van Epps, MD – Department of Medicine 
puja.vanepps@va.gov 

(2024-2027) Calen Frolkis, MD – Department of Medicine 
cfrolkis@metrohealth.org 

(2024-2027) Vik7s Gampa, MD - Department of Medicine 
vgampa@metrohealth.org 

(2023-2026) Nicholas Zaorsky, MD – Department of Radiation Oncology 
Nicholas.zaorsky@uhhospitals.org (replacement for Germany) 

APPOINTED VOTING FACULTY MEMBERS 

(2019-2025) Debra Leizman, MD - Department of Internal Medicine 
dxl42@case.edu or debra.leizman@uhhospitals.org 

(2024-2027) Vanessa Maier, MD, MH – Department of Family Medicine 
vlf3@case.edu or  vmaier@metrohealth.org 
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EX OFFICIO VOTING MEMBERS 

Neil Mehta, MBBS - Associate Dean for Curricular Affairs, College Program 
Mehtan@ccf.org  

Amy Wilson-Delfosse, PhD - Associate Dean for Curricular Affairs, University Program 
Axw41@case.edu  

Monica Yepes-Rios, MD - Assistant Dean of Student Community and Engagement 
amy43@case.edu or yepesra@ccf.org 

Steven Ricanati, MD - Associate Dean for Student Affairs, University Program, Dean, Wearn Society 
Sxr18@case.edu  

Christine Warren, MD - Associate Dean of Admissions and Student Affairs, College Program  
warrenc@ccf.org 

VOTING STUDENT REPRESENTATIVES 

Sam Greene, College Program (Pre-Clinical Phase) 
Greenes10@ccf.org  

Alison Heilbronner, College Program (Clinical Phase) 
heilbra@ccf.org  

Daniela Schmulevish, College Program (Clinical Phase) 
schmuld@ccf.org 

Abigail Berk, University Program (Class of 2028) 
alb218@case.edu 

Khyrul Khan, University Program (Class of 2027) 
kak173@case.edu 

Mackenzie Deighen, University Program (Class of 2026) 
mrd116@case.edu 

Gillian Michaelson, University Program (Class of 2025) 
gxm313@case.edu 

Alexander Crane, MSTP, University Program (Class of 2030) 
ajc406@case.edu 

EX OFFICIO NON-VOTING MEMBERS 

Colleen Croniger, PhD - Assistant Dean for Basic Science Education, University Program 
Cmc6@case.edu  

Christine Moravec, PhD - Director of Basic Science Education, College Program 
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J. Harry “Bud” Isaacson, MD - Executive Dean, College Program
isaacsj@ccf.org

Lia Logio, MD - Vice Dean, Medical Education, University Program 
lxl789@case.edu  

Craig Nielsen, MD - Assistant Dean of Clinical Education, College Program 
Co-Chair Joint Clinical Oversight Group 
nielsec@ccf.org 

Kathryn Miller, MD - Assistant Dean for Longitudinal Clinical Education 
Kathryn.Miller@uhhospitals.org 

Abdulla K. Ghori, MD - Designated Institutional Official Chair MetroHealth, 
aghori@metrohealth.org 

Jeremy Lipman, MD, Designated Institutional Official Chair Cleveland Clinic, 
lipmanj@ccf.org 

Elizabeth Harcher, MD, Designated Institutional Official Chairs University Hospitals 
elizabeth.harcher@uhhospitals.org 

Robert Jones, DO - Associate Dean CQI & Associate Dean for Clerkship Education, MetroHealth 
rjones@metrohealth.org   

Simran Singh, MD - Chief of Staff for Education, Cleveland VAMC 
Assistant Dean for Clerkship Education – Louis Stokes Cleveland VAMC 
Simran.singh@va.gov    

Wei Xiong, MD - Associate Professor of Neurology, University Program 
Assistant Dean for Clerkship Education -UH   
Wei.xiong@uhhospitals.org or wxx5@case.edu 

OFFICIAL GUESTS OF THE CME – DIRECTORS/MANAGERS (ad hoc) 

Kelli Qua, Director, Office of Medical Education Research and Evaluation 
kxr269@case.edu 

Jessica DeCaro, Director, Cleveland Health Sciences Library 
Jed115@case.edu  

Beth Bierer, PhD - Director of Assessment and Evaluation, College Program 
biererb@ccf.org  

Kelsey Jorgensen, SOM Registrar 
kjg23@case.edu 
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Jill Azok, MD - Assistant Dean for Student Affairs, Satcher Society 
Jill.azok@uhhospitals.org  

Marjorie Greenfield, MD - Assistant Dean for Student Affairs, Dean, Geiger Society 
Marjorie.greenfield@uhhospitals.org  

Jason Lambrese, MD - Assistant Dean for Student Affairs, Dean, Gerberding Society 
jvl22@case.edu   

Todd Otteson, MD - Assistant Dean for Student Affairs, Dean, Blackwell-McKinley Society 
Todd.otteson@uhhospitals.org  

Angelique Redus-McCoy, MD - Assistant Dean for Student Affairs, Dean, Robbins Society 
apr2@case.edu   
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